
                                                                                     Georgia Milestones EOG Elementary School Schedule Spring 2020   

 
  

 

 

3rd Grade GMAS Dates 4th Grade GMAS Dates 5th Grade GMAS Dates 

4.08.20 Wednesday ELA Section 1 4.16.20 Thursday Math Section 1 4.07.20 Tuesday Science Sections 1 & 2 

4.09.20 Thursday ELA Section 2 4.17.20 Friday Math Section 2 4.13.20 Monday ELA Section 1 

4.10.20 Friday ELA Section 3 4.22.20 Wednesday ELA Section 1 4.14.20 Tuesday ELA Section 2 

4.16.20 Thursday Math Section 1 4.23.20 Thursday ELA Section 2 4.15.20 Wednesday ELA Section 3 

4.17.20 Friday Math Section 2 4.24.20 Friday ELA Section 3 4.20.20 Monday Math Section 1 
 

  
   4.21.20 Tuesday Math Section 2 

      4.27.20 Monday Social Studies Sections 1 & 2 

Final Day for Makeups 
  4/28/20 

2020 Elementary Georgia Milestones EOG 

4.07.20 Tuesday 5th Science Sections 1 & 2 

4.08.20 Wednesday 3rd ELA Section 1 

4.09.20 Thursday 3rd ELA Section 2 

4.10.20 Friday 3rd ELA Section 3 

4.13.20 Monday 5th ELA Section 1 

4.14.20 Tuesday 5th ELA Section 2 

4.15.20 Wednesday 5th ELA Section 3 

4.16.20 Thursday 3 Math Section 1 4th Math Section 1 

4.17.20 Friday 3 Math Section 2 4th Math Section 2 

4.20.20 Monday 5th Math Section 1 

4.21.20 Tuesday 5th Math Section 2 

4.22.20 Wednesday 4th ELA Section 1 

4.23.20 Thursday 4th ELA Section 2 

4.24.20 Friday 4th ELA Section 3 

4.27.20 Monday 5th Social Studies Sections 1 & 2 

4.28.20 Tuesday   Final Day for Makeups 


